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Hexagon Housing Association

Board Contact Sheet

	Name
	Telephone No (h)
	Telephone No.(w)
	Telephone No. (m)
	Email address


	Debbie Bankole-Williams


	
	01622 722492
	07956 213 553
	d.bankole-williams@mcch.co.uk
debsbw@gmail.com

	Ruth Chambers
	
	
	07971 102 156
	ruth@naturalcampaigner.co.uk


	Roy Coulter
	01255 675617
	
	07917 138057
	roy.coulter@btinternet.com


	Kellie Elmes
	
	
	07852 307 836
	kelliesmooch@hotmail.com


	Dermot Finn
	020 7771 6345
	
	07745 850 277
	derm.finn@gmail.com


	Jeanette Kenyon
	
	
	07950 315 658
	j.kenyon7@ntlworld.com


	Martin Large
	
	
	07836 347 461
	martinglarge@gmail.com 


	Ian Mansell
	01252 793 328


	
	
	ian@business-it-solutions.co.uk


	Rosalind Watson
	020 8469 2501
	
	07967 803 149
	Rosalind.watson@sky.com


	Ian Watts
	
	01932 235 863


	07958 332 814
	iwatts@paragonchg.co.uk
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